
Park City Registered HOA's 2024 

Disclaimer: Registration with the city regarding this program does not activate an HOA/COA.  
  

Subdivision 
Name Contact Home # Work # email address 

American 
Flag 

Andrea 
Barros 

(435) 649-
3011   AndyB959@aol.com 

American 
Flag 

Robert E 
Boone III 

310-487-
6556   reboone3d@gmail.com 

American 
Flag 

Susan C. 
Shay 

(435) 714-
0353 

(435) 714-
0353 parkcityshay@yahoo.com 

Boulder 
Creek-COA 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

bouldercreek@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@g
mail.com 

Boulder 
Creek-COA 

Jeff 
Chumas   

435-645-
8300 jchumas@ptarmiganps.com 

Boulder 
Creek-COA Alli Vernon   

435-645-
8300 bouldercreek@ptarmiganps.com 

Broken 
Spoke 

Wendy 
Clark 

(435) 901-
2030   wmichellec@gmail.com 

Broken 
Spoke Greg Clark 

(801) 209-
0191   gregclark1951@gmail.com 

Broken 
Spoke 

Paul 
Fischer 

435-901-
9007   paul@fischerwest.com 

Chaparral 
COA 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

skiflyaj@gmail.com 

Chaparral 
COA 

Jeff 
Chumas   chaparral@ptarmiganps.com 

Chaparral 
COA Alli Vernon   chaparral@ptarmiganps.com 

Chaparral 
COA 

Jim 
Siepmann 

414-491-
3234 jim@siepmannrealty.com 

Chaparral 
COA 

Carol Van 
Hake 

702-374-
3612 cvonhake@outlook.com  

Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Graham F 
Baker 

(281) 794-
1036   grahambaker100@gmail.com 

Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 

Carol 
Dalton 

(435) 640-
4004   daltonpc@comcast.net 
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Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Chatham 
Hills HOA 
(Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Rodney 
VanAusdal 

312-543-
1898   revanaha@aol.com 

Deer Crest- 
Master 

Association Josh 
435-655-
8125 

435-232-
0345 josh@deercrest.com 

Deer Crest- 
Master 

Association 
Rob 
Nielson   

801-631-
1100 rob@prospectutah.com 

Deer Crest- 
Master 

Association Jim Darling 
801-455-
2690   jdautah@comcast.net 

Deer Crest- 
Master 

Association Kevin Horn   
801-232-
9333 kevin@hornandpartners.com 

Eagle Pointe 
Susan 
Brewer 

435-901-
3748   sbrewer3@me.com 

Eagle Pointe 
Brenda 
Lake   

435-640-
1150 eaglepointeparkcity@gmail.com 

Eagle Pointe 
Douglas 
Ogilvy   

775-223-
1204 eaglepointeparkcity@gmail.com 

Eagle Pointe 
Bruce 
Taylor 

435-640-
5139 

435-649-
2055 bct_aia@msn.com 

Fairway Hills 
Estates 

Geoerge 
Seth Beal 

425-988-
4144   gsethbeal@gmail.com 

Fairway Hills 
Estates Eric Turner 

610-283-
3997   eric@windhill.co 

Fairway Hills 
Estates 

Kathleen 
Juhlin 

805-704-
9696   kathleenjuhlin@yahoo.com 

Fairway 
Meadows 

Malcolm 
MacQuoid 

435-640-
0117   malcolmmacquoid@gmail.com 

Fairway 
Meadows Peter Blais 

435-901-
3777   peter.blais@gmail.com 

Fairway 
Meadows Kathy Roll     kathy.withka.roll@gmail.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

glenfiddich@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@gm
ail.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA Alli Vernon   glenfiddich@ptarmiganps.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA 

Abby 
Bullock   glenfiddich@ptarmiganps.com 
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Glenfiddich-
COA 

Theresa 
Owens 

630-300-
4352 thowens1010@icloud.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA 

Kim 
Fremont 

314-956-
8416 kfremont@diningrd.com 

Greyhawk-
COA 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

greyhawk@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@gmail
.com 

Greyhawk-
COA 

Jonah 
McFarland   greyhawk@ptarmiganps.com 

Greyhawk-
COA Alli Vernon   greyhawk@ptarmiganps.com 

Greyhawk-
COA Bill Coffin 

818-744-
5971 billcoffin@outlook.com 

Greyhawk-
COA Ian Karr 

917-405-
4634 iankarr@mac.com 

Hidden 
Meadows 

Cooper 
Williams 

805-455-
1700   cooperlogan893@gmail.com 

Hidden 
Meadows 

Michael R. 
Benson 

310-283-
0846   mrbenson0846@gmail.com 

Hidden 
Meadows 

Marianne 
Meek 

435-531-
2139   mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  

Hidden 
Meadows 

David 
Lesser 

310-710-
1969   dlesser@peakxvrc.com 

Holiday 
Ranchettes 

Mike 
Florance 

435-640-
1343   mflorance@gmail.com 

Holiday 
Ranchettes 

Craig 
Earnshaw 

435-513-
2872   earnshawc@gmail.com 

Holiday 
Ranchettes 

Steve 
Streamer 

435-513-
1847   parkcity1051@duck.com 

Iron Canyon 
Richard 
Pick 

801-652-
0570   dickpick@rdpnaturephoto.com 

Iron Canyon Beth Smith 
801-652-
0570   smith.museoprograms@gmail.com  

Iron Canyon 
Howard R 
Rothwell 

913-226-
6887   howard@steppandrothwell.com 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

jupiterinn@ptariganps.com;skiflyaj@gmail.c
om 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA Alli Vernon   jupiterinn@ptariganps.com 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA 

Abby 
Bullock   jupiterinn@ptariganps.com 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA 

Steve 
Burton 

435-513-
2352   sburton@comcast.net 

Jupiter Inn- 
COA 

Robin 
Swinney 

435-659-
1436   robinswinney@gmail.com 

McLeod 
Creek  

Scott 
Marshall   

435-640-
3038   
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McLeod 
Creek  John Benz 

435-640-
4106   johnbenz@hotmail.com 

McLeod 
Creek  

Julie Ann 
Guiney 

435- 640-
2965   jamg57@msn.com 

McLeod 
Creek  Eric Lee 

435-901-
4129 

435-731-
9194 ericphiliplee@gmail.com 

Meadows 
Estates Rick Otto 

435-640-
4631 

435-649-
6373 info@ottowalker.com 

Meadows 
Estates 

Richard 
Gershen 

310-801-
0776   richgersh@yahoo.com 

Meadows 
Estates 

Kate 
Moynihan   

435-659-
0782 kbmoynihan70@yahoo.com 

Nakoma 
(Condos) 

Merilee 
Scruton 

781-258-
6769   mscruton@comcast.net 

Nakoma 
(Condos) 

Adam 
Devone 

949-637-
5463   adam@ardventuregroup.com 

Nakoma 
(Condos) Neil Hunn 

678-860-
2360   nhunn@mac.com 

Oaks at 
Deer Valley 

Barbara 
Sonneburn 

435-513-
2139   mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  

Oaks at 
Deer Valley 

Edy 
McConnell   

435-647-
2955 edy@modelhoa.com 

Oaks at 
Deer Valley 

John 
Malitz   

435-531-
2139 tomandtoby@msn.com 

Oaks at 
Deer Valley Tom Mohr   

435-513-
9948 tomandtoby@msn.com 

Ontario 
Lodge 
(Condos) 

Nick 
Caravaglia   

435-731-
0113 nick@e7parkcity.com 

Ontario 
Lodge 
(Condos) 

Leon 
Gladstone 

310-821-
9000   lgladstone@gladstoneweisberg.com 

Ontario 
Lodge 
(Condos) 

Dominic 
Andreano 

954-659-
2511   canedom32@gmail.com 

Park 
Avenue_CO
A 

Alan 
Johnson 

435-640-
2857 

435-645-
8300 

paca@ptarmiganps.com;skiflyaj@gmail.com 

Park 
Avenue_CO
A 

Jeff 
Chumas   paca@ptarmiganps.com 

Park 
Avenue_CO
A Alli Vernon   paca@ptarmiganps.com 

Park 
Avenue_CO
A 

Bart 
DePetrillo 

203-528-
1077   bartorama@icloud.com 
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Park 
Avenue_CO
A 

Coree 
Hardee 

929-610-
1035   corie.hardee@gmail.com 

Prospector 
Park Tim Govin 

435-655-
1520   tpg@govin.net 

Prospector 
Park Ed Orschel   

(435) 640-
0348 edorschel@gmail.com 

Prospector 
Park Tom Ward 

(435) 647-
3727   tomward29@gmail.com 

Ridgeview 
John 
Ziegler-1 

435-901-
1662   jziegler@xmission.com 

Ridgeview 

Anne 
Livingston-
2 

215-205-
5090   jalivinngston@comcast.net 

Ridgeview 
Serger 
Zagin-3 

704-975-
6500   sergei.zagin@gmail.com 

Ridgeview 
Jim Bedell-
4 

347-267-
4444   jimbedell@gmail.com 

Sandstone Les Kratter 
650-759-
5066 

435-214-
7423 les@kratter.com 

Sandstone 
David C 
Aldous 

303-653-
8157   dcaldous0@gmail.com 

Sandstone 
Steve 
Dehmlow   

847-437-
0200 stevedehmlow@compositesone.com 

Snow Park 
Frank 
Watanabe 

805-559-
1754 

805-559-
1754 tfwatanabe@usa.net 

Snow Park 
Leo 
Trautwein 

646-306-
1597   trautwein@gmail.com 

Snow Park 
Christina 
Sheibler 

435-640-
2862   christina@shiebler.com 

Solamere  
Marianne 
Meek   

 (435) 531-
2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com 

Solamere  
Bill 
Watson   

 (435) 531-
2139 mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  

Solamere  
Chuck 
Haggerty   

 (435) 531-
2139 chuckhaggerty@icloud.com 

Sunnyside  

Robert 
Pantermeh
l 

435-647-
6764   bpantermuehl@gmail.com 

Sunnyside  
Richard 
Anderson 

(435) 649-
3781   r-anders@msn.com 

Sunnyside  
Victoria L 
Anderson 

(435) 901-
0562   vandersva@gmail.com 

Sunnyside  
Steven C. 
Mann 

817-657-
7263 

817-257-
7569 s.mann@tcu.edu 
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